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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 SAN ABHISHEK 
JEEVAN

JEEVAN RAJ T M 
(FTHR)

BP13/103 T M NIVAS, 
PANAYARAKKUNNU, 
KATTACHALKUZHY, 
KATTACHALKUZHY, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

2 22/01/2026 Vasanthakumari T Selvanesan C (HSBN) V S Bhavan, Therivila 
Venganinna, 

Kanjiramkulam, 
Nellimoodu, 695524, 

Kovalam

  

3 22/01/2026 Abhinaya B Kripakaran (FTHR) Cherukonathu Mele 
Veedu Muttacaud 

Kovala, Kovalam K S 
Road, Venganoor, 

Kovalam P O, 695527, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

4 22/01/2026 KRISHNA SANKAR S SAJI KUMAR (FTHR) 61/1479 NELLIVILA 
VEEDU, 

KADAIKULAM 
MULLOOR P O, 

VIZHINJAM, 
MULLOOR, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

5 22/01/2026 DEVI S NANDANA SINDHU R S (MTHR) V P 12/376, 
POONKOTTIL, 

MANGALATHUKONAM, 
KATTACHALKUZHI 

P O, 695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 22/01/2026 SREEKUTTY A S SREEKANDAN NAIR 
N (FTHR)

THULASI SADANAM, 
CHAPPATH 

KOTTUKAL P O, 
KOTTUKAL, 

KOTTUKAL P O, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

7 22/01/2026 Byju Y Yesudasan (FTHR) NADUTHURA 
PURAYIDAM, 

POOVAR, POOVAR, 
POOVAR P O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

8 22/01/2026 Nisha Suresh Suresh P (HSBN) 16/271, Sagara Cottage 
Pandakashala, Puraidom 
Eraimanthura Pulluvila, 
Karumkulam, Pulluvila, 
695526, Neyyattinkara

  

9 22/01/2026 Akshay Baiju Baiju (FTHR) Baiju Bhavan K S Road 
Kovalam P O, Kovalam, 
Venganoor, Kovalam P 

O, 695527, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

10 22/01/2026 Suresh B BABU Raj (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU 
COLONY, 

NELLIVILA, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

11 22/01/2026 DEEPA V V RAJEEV R S (HSBN) D R SADANAM, 
VATTAVILA 

KIDARAKUZHI P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

KIDARAKUZHI, 
695523, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

12 22/01/2026 VISHNU PRAKASH SARASWATHY K S 
(MTHR)

SREEHARI, 
PANANGODE, 
VENGANOOR, 

VENGANOOR P O, 
695523, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 22/01/2026 THAHIRA B DASTHAKEER (HSBN) IDAMANAKKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ANTHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

14 22/01/2026 Ananthu Baiju Baiju (FTHR) Baiju Bhavan K S Road 
Kovalam, Kovalam, 

Venganoor, Kovalam P 
O, 695527, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 22/01/2026 HIMAM S B BAHULEYAN N 
(FTHR)

461, 
PLAVILAKATHUVEEDU, 

VELLAYANI, 
NEMAM, 695020, 

VELLAYANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

16 22/01/2026 ARSHAD ALI M S SYAYEED M (FTHR) ANEESH MANZIL, 
KOVALAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
KOVALAM  P O, 

695527, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 22/01/2026 Muneer H Hassan Kannu (FTHR) 59/3137, Kotharavila 
Piravilakom, Vizhinjam, 

Vizhinjam, 695521, 
Neyyattinkara

  

18 22/01/2026 Sibi P S Alexander P (HSBN) 16/272, 
Kinattadivilakom 

Purayidam, 
Erayimmanthura 

Pulluvila P O, 
Karumkulam, Pulluvila, 
695526, Neyyattinkara

  

19 22/01/2026 SANDHYA S BIJU P (FTHR) 60/2910, 
KANJIRAMVILA 

MUKKOLA, 
MULLOOR P O, 
MULLOOR P O, 

695521, VIZHINJAM

  

20 22/01/2026 SHAHABANATH M R MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

PULININNAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KALLINGAVILAKAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

21 22/01/2026 SREEKUMARI BAHULEYAN N 
(HSBN)

461, PLAVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, VELLAYANI, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
VELLAYANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

22 22/01/2026 JENIFER J STEPHEN M (FTHR) 14/141, 
URIYARIKKUNNU 

PURAYIDAM, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

23 22/01/2026 Mujeer H Hassan Kannu (FTHR) 59/3137, Kotharavila 
Piravilakam, Vizhinjam, 

Vizhinjam, 695521, 
Neyyattinkara

  

24 22/01/2026 RADHIKA 
BIJUKUMAR B

BABY (MTHR) 49, 
KARATHALAKONAM, 
KUZHIVILAPUTHANVEEDU, 

RUSSELPURAM, 
695501, 

RUSSELPURAM

  

25 22/01/2026 SUHAIL M MAHEEN KANNU A 
(FTHR)

M S S LAND, 
VALIYAVILA, 

HARBOUR ROAD, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

26 22/01/2026 Abila Alex Alexander P (FTHR) 16/272, 
Kinattadivilakam 

Purayidam, 
Erayimmanthura 

Pulluvila P O, 
Karumkulam, Pulluvila, 
695526, Neyyattinkara

  

27 22/01/2026 ANOOP V A VINUKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

ANOOP NIVAS, 
KARATHALAKUNNATHU 

VEEDU, 
RUSSELPURAM, 
RUSSELPURAM, 

695123, 
BALARAMAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

28 22/01/2026 SOOSARANI STALIN (HSBN) KADAKKARAVILAKAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR, 

POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

29 22/01/2026 Siddharth S Krishnan Vimala R Nair (MTHR) KAMALA, 
CHAVADINADA, 

VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR P O, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 22/01/2026 GRESHMA S JOSEPH ADOLF 
MORAIS G (FTHR)

PUSHPA VILASAM, 
MOTHER ROAD 

PULLUVILA 
PULLUVILA  P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

31 22/01/2026 ALAN K S KRISHNAN KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

PULLANNIVILA 
VEEDU, 

PULLANNIMUKKU, 
VENGANOOR, 

KALLIYOOR P O, 
695042, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 22/01/2026 Pavana S N Saji Kumar R (FTHR) Thrayambakam, 
Ayanivila, Venganoor, 

Kattachalkuzhi, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

33 22/01/2026 Y SOBHANAKUMARI S K SURENDRAN 
(HSBN)

ELEVINKUZHI 
VEEDU, 

AVANAKUZHI 
THANNIMOODU P O, 

KOTTUKAL, 
THANNIMOODU, 
695123, KOVALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

34 22/01/2026 AKHIL NATH A ANILKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

AKHIL BHAVAN, 
MARAMANGALAM 

KARICHAL 
KAZHIVOOR P O, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KAZHIVOOR, 695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

35 22/01/2026 Safeera R S Salim E (FTHR) 59/42, Kotharavila 
Kalluvettankuzhi, 

Vizhinjam, Vizhinjam, 
695521, Neyyattinkara

  

36 22/01/2026 VINOD V S SHYLAJA (MTHR) 10/203, 
ERIKKALAVILA, 

POOVAR, POOVAR P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

37 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH. M. S MOHANAN R (FTHR) M S BHAVAN, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

KOZHODE, 
THANNIMOODU, 

695123, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

38 22/01/2026 JITHU B BINU K (FTHR) 10/239, 
POKKALIMELE 

THETTIVILA VEEDU, 
EDUVA, 

BHAGAVATHINADA 
P O, 695501, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 22/01/2026 KIRAN RAJ RAJAN D (FTHR) RAJA SADANAM, 
AZHAKULAM, 
VENGANOOR, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

40 22/01/2026 ABHIRAMI A S ANANDAN R (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KUTTIKKADU, 
NELLIMOODU, 
NELLIMOODU, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

41 22/01/2026 Akhil S S Sivakumar M K (FTHR) Sreekailasam, Poovar 
Road, Vizhinjam, 
Mulloor, 695521, 

Neyyattinkara

  

42 22/01/2026 JOHN BAPTIST O OUSEPH (FTHR) CHRIST BHAVAN 
PUTHIYATHURA 

PURAIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

43 22/01/2026 Faizal S S Sajeena R S (MTHR) 59/41, Kotharavila, 
Venganoor, Venganoor, 
695523, Neyyattinkara

  

44 22/01/2026 RINU B BIJU (FTHR) 11/217, 
THOTTAMPURAYIDAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
PUTHIYATHURA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

45 22/01/2026 ATHIRA B S SUNITHA KE (MTHR) B S BHAVAN 
CHARUVILA, 

MANNAKKALLU, 
KOTTUKAL, 

NELLIMOODU P O, 
695524, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

46 22/01/2026 SHYNI S XAVIER (FTHR) PUTHIYATHURA 
PURAIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

47 22/01/2026 ANSARUDHEEN A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHARAKKADU 
COLONY, 

THEMBAMUTTOM, 
RUSSELPURAM, 
RUSSELPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

48 22/01/2026 AFEEF KHAN ALI B BROOSHKHAN ALI 
(FTHR)

KHAN MANZIL, 
CHEMPARATHIVILA 

PUTHEN VEED, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
KOVALAM

  

49 22/01/2026 Sarathkumar Vijayan (FTHR) Pazhavila Veedu, 
Kalluvettankuzhi, 

Vizhinjam, Vizhinjam, 
695521, Neyyattinkara

  

50 22/01/2026 ABDULLA I Ramla Beevi (MTHR) township colony house 
no.124, township, 

vizhinjam, vizhinjam, 
695521, neyyatinkara

  

51 22/01/2026 SURESH S SUNDARAN (FTHR) 02/302-A VASANTHA 
VILASAM 

BUNGLOW, 
THEKKEKARA 

THOTTUVARAMBU 
ARUMANOOR, 

POOVAR, POOVAR P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

52 22/01/2026 ABANKHAN ALI B SHAILA S (MTHR) KHAN MANZIL, 
CHEMPARATHIVILA 

PUTHEN VEED, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
KOVALAM

  

53 22/01/2026 BABU V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, AITHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

54 22/01/2026 JINCY JOY JOY (FTHR) VANDAZHANINNA 
VEEDU, CHOWARA  

P O, KOTTUKAL, 
CHOWARA, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

55 22/01/2026 ATHIRA B S SUNITHA K (MTHR) B S BHAVAN 
CHARUVILA, 

MANNAKKALLU, 
KOTTUKAL, 

NELLIMOODU P O, 
695524, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

56 22/01/2026 SHANITHA S AYOOBKHAN (HSBN) SABITHA COTTAGE, 
I T I ROAD, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
PALLICHAL P O, 

695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 22/01/2026 SANSUN S SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 61/452CHARUVILA 
COLONY, 

KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

58 22/01/2026 CHANDRABABU L LEKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
KARICHAL, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

59 22/01/2026 Subin S B Bindhu (MTHR) 374 Suku Bhavan, 
Kanchampazhinji, 

Poovar, 
Kanchampazhinji, 

695525, Neyyattinkara

  

60 22/01/2026 SHAMSAN SHA RAFIKKABEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC62/394,VILAYIL 
SHA MANZIL, 

PULLOORKONAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM PO, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

61 22/01/2026 SWOPNA S MANIYAN (FTHR) 02/302-A VASANTHA 
VILASAM 

BUNGLOW, 
THEKKEKARA 

THOTTUVARAMBU   
ARUMANOOR, 

POOVAR, POOVAR P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

62 22/01/2026 JOB GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) CHEKKITTAVILAKAM, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

63 22/01/2026 Wilson Wilfred Leela P (MTHR) St. Mary's home, 
Thazheveettuvilakam, 

Puthiyathura, 
Karumkulam, Pulluvilla, 

695526, Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

64 22/01/2026 NITHIN C S CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) KARAKKATTUVILA 
VEEDU, 

THETTIVILA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR, 695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 22/01/2026 TITUS George (FTHR) 9/579 T J Villa, 
Peringamala, 

Venganoor, Kalliyoor, 
695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

66 22/01/2026 ASHIKH K KABEER (FTHR) HOUSE NO 577 ABID 
MANZIL, PUTHEN 

VILA, 
PULLOORKONAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

67 22/01/2026 AILIN SABASTHIYARADIMA 
(HSBN)

61/452 
KARUMPALLIKARA, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 

VIZHINJAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

68 22/01/2026 NEETHU S SANTHOSH (FTHR) 07/136, 
PONNARAKUNNU, 

POOVAR P O, 
POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

69 22/01/2026 ARAVIND R Indumathi (WIFE) KP 2/744 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
MANALKUNNU 

ROAD, THENNOOR 
VELLAYANI, 

NEMOM P O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 GAYATHRINADH S 
M 

MEENAKSHINADHAN 
S (FTHR)

PUTHRAVILA 
VEEDU NEAR 

DVLPS, THALAYIL, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
KOVALAM

  

71 22/01/2026 Adarsh s Aswathy R (MTHR) 111, Aaluninna vila 
VEEDU, KALLIYOOR, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
KOVALAM

  

72 22/01/2026 ADHWAITH 
KRISHNALAL P V

Premlal B (FTHR) J S Mandir, 
Peringamala, 

Venganoor, Kalliyoor, 
695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 22/01/2026 Bindhu M M Anil Kumar (HSBN) 6/794,Sivakrisha Nivas, 
Sivankovil Road, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

74 22/01/2026 NUSHAJ S Laila Nushaj M (WIFE) XX/720, ASHIQ 
VILLA VALIYAVILA, 

PALAPOORU 
VANDITHADAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 22/01/2026 ANOOP A V ANIL RAJ R (FTHR) 17/628-D THERIVILA 
MELE PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
PAYATTUVILA, 

KOTTUKAL, 
PAYATTUVILA P O, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

76 22/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHY C VALSALAN (HSBN) SUNITHA COTTAGE, 
VENGANOOR, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
695523, KOVALAM

  

77 22/01/2026 SADAKATHALI P PICHAKANNU (FTHR) HOUSE NO 247, 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

78 22/01/2026 RINU M I MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KAITHOTTUKONAM 
VANDITHADOM, 

THALAYAL, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

79 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR S P SOMAN (FTHR) SANGEETHA 
BHAVAN, 

ANTHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

80 22/01/2026 VEENA S S VINULAL V S (HSBN) THIRUVATHIRA, 
KAMUKARATHALA, 

KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 22/01/2026 AGEESH G ANPU ANPAZHAKAN P 
(FTHR)

ANPU NIVAS, 
THEKKEVILA, 

POOVAR, POOVAR P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

82 22/01/2026 Jeena Das Devadas (FTHR) 16/1-A Rosevilla, 
Pulluvila, Karumkulam, 

Pulluvila, 695526, 
Neyyattinkara

  

83 22/01/2026 Asha C T Thulaseedharan K 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
THEKKEPULIMOODU 

VALIYAVILA, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

84 22/01/2026 MURSHIDA. R RAJEENA R (MTHR) HOUSE NO.312 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

85 22/01/2026 Sarika S S Suresh Kumar K (FTHR) 19/533 Punnavilakathu 
Puthan veedu, 

Poonkulam, Kalliyoor, 
Vellayani, 695522, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

86 22/01/2026 RAKHI R J JAYAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

CHITHIRA BHAVAN, 
KARINCHALATHOTTAM, 

KOTTUKAL, 
KOTTUKAL, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

87 22/01/2026 SREEKANTESWARAN 
V 

VIJAYAN S (FTHR) TENNOORKONAM 
KOTTAPURAM 

VIZHINJAM, 
KOTAPPURAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINAKRA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

88 22/01/2026 ABHIN B BINDHU C J (MTHR) 158A, PLANKALA 
VEEDU 

KANCHAMPAZHINJI, 
POOVAR, 

KANCHAMPAZHINJI, 
695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

89 22/01/2026 Sandhya S Jayakumar B M (HSBN) Murukavilasam 
Karibhuvila, Nemom, 
Kalliyoor, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvanathapuran

  

90 22/01/2026 Dhanya V S Satheedevi (MTHR) SAI BHAVAN, 
KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR P O, 
695042, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 22/01/2026 Adarsh B K Kumar C (FTHR) Ajith Bhavan 
Thunduvila, 

Payarumoodu, 
Vizhinjam, Mulloor, 

695521, Neyyattinkara

  

92 22/01/2026 Subaida S SALIM (HSBN) PALOORKONATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PRAVACHAMBALAM, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR, 695042, 
THIRUVANANTHPURAM

  

93 22/01/2026 AMINA S ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

62/1551, NAZER 
HOME 

PULLOORKONAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

94 22/01/2026 AL AMEEN SHEEJA (MTHR) EDAKKADU VEEDU, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

95 22/01/2026 SRUTHI B SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) PAYATTUVILAKAM, 
KARUMKULAM, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA P O, 
695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

96 22/01/2026 JEWEL GIREESAN P S PADMANANTHA 
GIREESAN R S (FTHR)

THATTUNALU 
PLAVILA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
KAZHIVOOR, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KAZHIVOOR P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

97 22/01/2026 ASHIN R SYLAM Shylajan A A (FTHR) Shylalayam, Payattuvila, 
Kottukal, Payattuvila, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

98 22/01/2026 PRASANNA THOMAS (HSBN) PURAMBOKKU 
PURAYIDAM 

SANIYA HOUSE, 
ADIMALATHURA 
CHOWARA P O, 

KOTTUKAL, 
CHOWARA P O, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

99 22/01/2026 BISMI FATHIMA R RABIYATH BEEVI M 
(MTHR)

343, F T P TOWNSHIP 
COLONY, HARBOUR 
ROAD, VIZHINJAM, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

100 22/01/2026 Anjana S Santhi G (MTHR) Anand Bhavan 
Thunduvila, 

Payarumoodu, 
Vizhinjam, Mulloor, 

695521, Neyyattinkara

  

101 22/01/2026 RAKESH R J JAYAKUMARI L 
(MTHR)

CHITHIRA BHAVAN, 
KARICHALATHOTTAM, 

KOTTUKAL, 
KOTTUKAL, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

102 22/01/2026 Athulya Michael Gnana Michael A 
(FTHR)

09/354, Heavenly Home 
Adimalathura Chowara 
P O, Kottukal, Chowara 

P O, 695501, 
Neyyantinkara

  

103 22/01/2026 HALEEL A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MAILANCHIKALLU 
PURAYIDAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

104 22/01/2026 ANUMOL R K KUNJUMON (FTHR) 65/942, 
KADAIKULAM 

COLONY, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
695521, VIZHINJAM

  

105 22/01/2026 THOMAS ELIAS ELIAS (FTHR) SANIYA HOUSE, 
ADIMALATHURA 
CHOWARA P O, 

KOTTUKAL, 
CHOWARA P O, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

106 22/01/2026 AL BUSHRA BEEVI R RABIYATH BEEVI M 
(MTHR)

343, TOWNSHIP 
COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

107 22/01/2026 SHIVANI A R ANIL KUMAR S K 
(FTHR)

DEVIPRIYA, 
CHAVADINADA, 

VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, KOVALAM

  

108 22/01/2026 UBAIDULLA A ANSARI (FTHR) 529 TOWNSHIP 
COLONY, 

PULLOORKONAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

109 22/01/2026 HEMA DAS DALLY DAS (MTHR) 03/423, VILAYIL 
VILAKAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
PUTHIYATHURA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

110 22/01/2026 ANCY K R KUNJUMON (FTHR) 65/942, 
KADAIKULAM 

COLONY, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
695521, VIZHINJAM

  

111 22/01/2026 SAJITHA M SUJITH KUMAR G 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKA NIVAS, 
MARIYAPURAM, 

CHENKAL, 
MARIAPURAM P O, 

695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

112 22/01/2026 Josmi J Sabu (HSBN) Bethel Nakapuram, 
Pambukala, 

Karumkulam, 
Puthiyathura P O, 

695526, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 Ancy G L Vipin Das M G (HSBN) 11/439A Thejas Bhavan, 
Maruthuninna Karichal, 

Kanjiramkulam, 
Kazhivoor P O, 695526, 

Neyyattinkara

  

114 22/01/2026 ABHAYA B B BINU G (FTHR) 158 A, PLANKALA 
VEEDU, POOVAR, 

KANCHAMPAZHINJI, 
695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

115 22/01/2026 AKHILA A B ANEESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

19/532, A B BHAVAN 
PUNNAVILA VEEDU, 

POONKULAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

116 22/01/2026 SREELATHA B ANIL C S (FTHR) B P 12/324, ANANDU 
VILASAM, 

PALACHALKONAM, 
KATTACHALKUZHI 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

117 22/01/2026 R SARACHANDRAN RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, KARICHAL , 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

118 22/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR M S MADHUSOODANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KEEZHATHIL 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

NILAMA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

OOKKODU P O, 
695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

119 22/01/2026 ANAGHA A B ANEESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

19/532, A B BHAVAN 
PUNNAVILA VEEDU, 

POONKULAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 22/01/2026 TOMLOPEZ J JAI LOPEZ S (FTHR) SAM NIVAS, 
THOPPUVILA, 
VIZHINJAM, 

KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

121 22/01/2026 JINCY J EUGIN V (FTHR) 224, 
THOTTAMPURAYIDAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
PUTHIYATHURA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

122 22/01/2026 ADITHYA SINGH S K SUJAN SINGH L G 
(FTHR)

SUJAN COTTAGE,, 
VENKULAM, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
NELLI MOOD P O, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

123 22/01/2026 FARIS KHAN M REGILA (MTHR) HOUSE NO 464, 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

HARBOUR ROAD, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

124 22/01/2026 SANDEEP S SATHEESH KUMAR 
A (FTHR)

1086 SANA BHAVAN, 
MANALIVILA, 
VIZHINJAM, 

MULLOOR P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

125 22/01/2026 NISHA X XAVIER (FTHR) IRAYIMANTHURA 
PURAYIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

126 22/01/2026 Vijayamma G Surya Surya (HSBN) 6, Pravachambalam, 
Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, Kovalam

  

127 22/01/2026 SHERLY B JOHN BRITTO (HSBN) 11/87, 
ERIKKALAVILA, 

POOVAR, POOVAR P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

128 22/01/2026 M MOHAMMED 
MAJID 

REGILA (MTHR) HOUSE NO 464, 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

HARBOUR ROAD, 
VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

129 22/01/2026 SAFAL S A SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

01/205-A 
VENGANINNA, 
VADAKKARIK 

PUTHEN VEEDU 
KAZHIVOOR P O, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KAZHIVOOR, 695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

130 22/01/2026 Mithra Mohan R REJI R (HSBN) KALLIYITTAVILA 
VEEDU, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA P O, 
695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

131 22/01/2026 NAJAD BIN 
NOUSHAD 

NOUSHAD H (FTHR) 13/182/B, NAJA N 
NAJAD MANZIL 

VARIPLAVU, 
KALLINGAVILAKAM 

POOVAR P O, 
POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

132 22/01/2026 RESHMA RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) 14/114-A REENA 
BHAVAN, THOTTAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

133 22/01/2026 Adith Kumar V Vinod Kumar R (FTHR) Nangachivilakam, 
Thennoorkonam, 

Vizhinjam, Kottappuram 
P O, 695521, 
Neyyattinkara

  

134 22/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) KAVILATHATTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOCHUPALLY 
PALLUVILA  P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

135 22/01/2026 Saheerkhan S Subair (FTHR) Township Colony House 
No 341 Vizhinjam, 

vizhinjam, vizhinjam, 
vizhinjam, 695521, 

neyyattinkara

  

136 22/01/2026 MOHANAN P PONNUMUTHAN 
NADAR (FTHR)

KUZHIYAMVILA 
VEEDU, 

KIDARAKUZHI P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

KIDARAKUZHI, 
695523, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

137 22/01/2026 Suresh B Baby J (MTHR) Jesusvilla, Mannamvila 
Kuruvikadau, Kalliyoor, 

Kalliyoor, 695042, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

138 22/01/2026 AYSHA SULTHANA S 
S 

SEYYADHALI M 
(FTHR)

PARAYKKAVILAKAM, 
ANTHIYOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

139 22/01/2026 SREEDEVI J S JAYAKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

PUNNAVILA VEEDU, 
KATTACHALKUZHI, 

VENGANOOR, 
KATTACHALKUZHI, 

695501, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

140 22/01/2026 ANEESH S SABARIYAR (FTHR) THOTTAMPURAYIDAM, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA P O, 
695526, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

141 22/01/2026 GRIGORI STELLA G (OTHR) 62/UA, 
ERIKKALAVILA, 

POOVAR, POOVAR P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

142 22/01/2026 ANSIYA J MAITHEEN ADIMA N 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PULLOORKONAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

143 22/01/2026 SOUBAR S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

868, 
KUZHIYAMVILAKATHU, 

AITHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
BALARAMAPURAM

  

144 22/01/2026 MRIDULA R ROBERT ANTONY 
(FTHR)

BEDESTHA 
NEDIYAKALA 

CHAVADI, 
PULLUVILA, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

145 22/01/2026 NYSHANA H NAVAS (FTHR) 14/287, AJITHA 
MANZIL 

MANNAMVILAKAM, 
POOVAR POOVAR P 
O, POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

146 22/01/2026 DANIEL DAVIDSON AJITHA DAVIDSON 
(MTHR)

KOODARAM, 
ADIMALATHURA, 
ADIMALATHURA, 

CHOWARA P O, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

147 22/01/2026 Aparna A Ambi Krishnamma 
(MTHR)

Varuvilakathu Veedu K 
S Road Kovalam P, 

Kovalam, Venganoor, 
Kovalam, 695527, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

148 22/01/2026 NEETHU MARY 
VARGHESE

JOSEPHINAL (OTHR) MANJATHOPPU 
PURAYIDOM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 

KOVALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

149 22/01/2026 DEVU S SURENDRAN NAIR M 
(FTHR)

SREELEKSHMI, 
MARUTHOORKONAM, 

KOTTUKAL, 
KOTTUKAL P O, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

150 22/01/2026 MEHARUNISA J MAITHEEN ADIMA 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

151 22/01/2026 Abin A B Anilkumar T (FTHR) Suresh Bhavan, Chani, 
Kanjiramkulam, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

695524, Neyyattinkara

  

152 22/01/2026 NIMOSH M Mohanan A (FTHR) 2/915, Lekshmi Sailam, 
K P Lane, Kurumi Road, 
Santhivila, Nemom P O, 

Nemom, 695020, 
Neyyattinkara

  

153 22/01/2026 ANCYRAJ V S SELVARAJ K (FTHR) 13/207 
KALLUTHATTU 

VEEDU, KARICHAL 
PULLUVILA P O, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

154 22/01/2026 Anjana S R Rajalekshmi (MTHR) Ssouparnika Kovalam 
Junction Kovalam P O, 
Kovalam, Venganoor, 

Kovalam, 695527, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

155 22/01/2026 NAFILAMOL M S MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PARAVILA, 
PULLOORKONAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM  P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

156 22/01/2026 Gomathi Amma Chellamma (MTHR) Naikruthy Thulavila, 
Panagode, Venganoor, 
Venganoor, 695521, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

157 22/01/2026 PRENAKA DAS SILVADASAN K 
(FTHR)

1983 PRENAKA 
NIVAS, 

MUDUPARAVILA 
MUKKOLA, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VENGANOOR P O, 
695523, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

158 22/01/2026 SUSANNA S STEEPHAN (FTHR) KADAIKKULAM 
COLONY, 

KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

159 22/01/2026 VINEETHA S SURESH S (HSBN) 287 NAMBIYATHI 
VEEDU, 

KARUMKULAM, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA P O, 
695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

160 22/01/2026 Bindhu V V Anilkumar T (HSBN) Suresh Bhavan , Christ 
Nagar, Chani, Chani, 

Kanjiramkulam, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

695524, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

161 22/01/2026 Vidyalekshmi C P Nimosh M (HSBN) Lekshmi Sailam, K P 
Lane, Kurumi Road, 

Santhivila, Nemom P O, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Neyyattinkara

  

162 22/01/2026 LINY ANTONY ANTONY J (FTHR) ATTULINE HOUSE, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA P O, 
695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

163 22/01/2026 Deepa G Vijayan (FTHR) VALLATHALA 
MELAPUTHAN 

VEEDU, 
CHAVADINADA, 

VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

164 22/01/2026 SOOSY S STEEPHEN (FTHR) KADAIKKULAM 
COLONY, 

KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

KOTTAPPURAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

165 22/01/2026 DEEPA P VISWAMITHRAN B 
(HSBN)

VISWADEEPAM, 
PUNNAVILA, 

KOTTUKAL P O, 
KOTTUKAL, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

166 22/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR H HUSSAIN KANNU 
(FTHR)

SHEEBA MANSIL, 
DEVESHWARAM, 

KOLLAYIL, 
AMARAVILA P O, 

695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

167 22/01/2026 Sunil Kumar S Shanmukhan Asari 
(FTHR)

THRIKETTA, 
AYANIYARA, 
SANTHIVILA, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

168 22/01/2026 NASLUN SIDHARA BAHARUDDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BAITHULDEEN, 
PULLAIKONAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

169 22/01/2026 GOPIKA S S SURESH T (FTHR) 575/
PULIMOOTTUVILAVEEDU, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR, 695042, 
KOVALAM

  

170 22/01/2026 BISMITHA H SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THAZHE VEETTU 
VILAKAM, 

HARBOUR ROAD, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM P O, 
695521, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

171 22/01/2026 NAHDIYA MARIAM BAHRUDDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL DEEN, 
PULLECONAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

172 22/01/2026 VISWAMITHRAN B BHASKARAN 
NADAR (FTHR)

VISWADEEPAM, 
PUNNAVILA, 

KOTTUKAL P O, 
KOTTUKAL, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

173 22/01/2026 ANANYA S S SHAJI S (FTHR) S L NIVAS, 
ATTARAMOOLA, 
PAYATTUVILA, 

PAYATTUVILA P O, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

174 22/01/2026 MARK MANUEL S SUNIL KUMAR 
MORAIS C (FTHR)

ANISH NIVAS, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

175 22/01/2026 SREEKUTTAN S B SREEKUMAR (FTHR) KANAKARAKADU, 
MANNAKKAL 

KAZHIVOOR P O, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

KAZHIVOOR, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

176 22/01/2026 RAJENDRAN G GOVINDAN NADAR 
(FTHR)

PANAVILA, 
THEKKARIKU 

VEEDU, VIZHINJAM, 
MULLOOR, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

177 22/01/2026 Sivarajan G Gopinathan (FTHR) SARVODAYAM 
COLONY, 

SANTHIVILA, 
Kalliyoor, NEMOM, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

178 22/01/2026 ARUN R BEENA (WIFE) AYANIYARATHALA 
VEEDU, AITHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

179 22/01/2026 Aswin B T Binukumar S (FTHR) Santhi Mandiram 
Karichal, Pulluvila P O 

Kanjiramkulam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pulluvila, 695526, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

180 22/01/2026 ANEENA S S SHAJI S (FTHR) S L NIVAS, 
ATTARAMOOLA, 
PAYATTUVILA, 

PAYATTUVILA P O, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

181 22/01/2026 SINDHU S SILUVAYYAN (FTHR) ERAYIMANTHURA 
PURAYIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

182 22/01/2026 Rajesh K V Krishnan Nair (FTHR) K P 06/6 - 598 DEVI 
KRIPA, DIYA 

BHAVAN, 
SANTHIVILA, 

Kalliyoor, NEMOM, 
695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

183 22/01/2026 PRAMOD P PRAPRADAS K 
(FTHR)

THOTTAMPURAYIDAM, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 
KARUMKULAM 

VILLAGE, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 

695526, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

184 22/01/2026 Nayana S Saji Saji S L (FTHR) 60/312, Saji Bhavan 
Vattavila, Vizhinjam, 

Kottukal, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

185 22/01/2026 HABEEBA A Peerumuhammed 
(HSBN)

17/260, Paruthithoppu, 
Aiythiyoor, 

balaramapuram, 
balaramapuram, 695501, 

Neyyattinkara

  

186 22/01/2026 ADHILA N M maheen A (FTHR) Adhila manzil 
kalluvettankuzhi, 

vizhinjam, vizhinjam, 
venganoor, 695521, 

neyyattinkara

  

187 22/01/2026 ASIN MITHRA V D VISWAMITHRAN B 
(FTHR)

VISWADEEPAM, 
PUNNAVILA, 

KOTTUKAL P O, 
KOTTUKAL, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

188 22/01/2026 Maheen Habeeba A (MTHR) 17/260, Paruthithoppu, 
Aythiyoor, 

balaramapuram, 
balaramapuram, 695501, 

neyyattinkara

  

189 22/01/2026 BIYA G BIJU BIJU N (FTHR) 12/1328 Thekariku 
puthan veedu, 

KINARUVETTIYAVILA, 
Athiyannoor, 

Nellimoodu p o, 
695524, Neyyattinkara

  

190 22/01/2026 KARTHIK V D VISWAMITHRAN B 
(FTHR)

VISWADEEPAM, 
PUNNAVILA, 

KOTTUKAL P O, 
KOTTUKAL, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

191 22/01/2026 ARUN R K RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

ARUN BHAVAN, 
VENNIYOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

NELLIVILA  P O, 
695523, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

192 22/01/2026 Smitha U S Sasi Ponnan (FTHR) 40/3/442, Simi Nivas, 
Mudakkanvila, 

Vellayani, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

193 22/01/2026 SUNIJA J JOHN JOHN WILLIAM 
(FTHR)

8 GOKULAM, CHANI, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

KANJIRAMKULAM P 
O, 695524, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

194 22/01/2026 Krishna Dath S Suresh Kumar K (FTHR) Devakrishna, 
Mahadevapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

Russelpuram, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

195 22/01/2026 PARVATHY S M BIBU B S (HSBN) MANCHAMKUZHI 
VEEDU, KOTTUKAL, 

KOTTUKAL, 
KAZHIVOOR, 695526, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

196 22/01/2026 Burhan U Usanarukannu (FTHR) House No 54, Township 
colony, Vizhinjam, 
Vizhinjam, 695521, 

Neyyaattinkara

  

197 22/01/2026 Anil S Sabariyar (FTHR) THOTTAMPURAYIDAM, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA P O, 
695526, KOVALAM

  

198 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

mylanchikallu, harbour 
road, vizhinjam, 

vizhinjam, 695521, 
neyyattinkara

  

199 22/01/2026 Karthik S R Sivakumar R (FTHR) Gurukripa 
Kuyiyamamvila, 

Punnamoodu, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, 695020, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

200 22/01/2026 SARATH A M AJITHA T (MTHR) kalluvillaveedu, 
mangalathkonam, 

venganoor, 
kattachalkuzhi, 695501, 

trivandrum

  

201 22/01/2026 BHADRA A R RAJEEV S (FTHR) BHADRA DEEPAM, 
PUTHUKULAM 

ROAD, VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

202 22/01/2026 Baby J Bhaskaran R (HSBN) Jesus Villa, 
Mannamvila, 

Kuruvikkadu, Kalliyoor, 
695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

203 22/01/2026 SHAN S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, TOWNSHIP 

COLONY, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

204 22/01/2026 Ridu.J.I Jerin S (FTHR) J G Cottage, Kallaravila, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

205 22/01/2026 Akhil A Ajayakumar B (FTHR) Gayathri, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

206 22/01/2026 PAVITHRA G RAJESH KUMAR V A 
(HSBN)

SREEVISAKAM, 
SINGLE STREET 

EDAVAZHI, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

207 22/01/2026 pardhan s SARITHA G S (MTHR) THIRUVATHIRA, 
OLIPPUVILA, 
POONKULAM, 

VELLAYANI, 695522, 
KOVALAM

  

208 22/01/2026 VISHNU D S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
R (FTHR)

Aswathy Bhavan, 
Mavarathala, Nellivila, 

Nellivila, 695523, 
Kovalam

  

209 22/01/2026 Vijay Mohanan Mohanan R (FTHR) Mannamvilaveedu, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, 695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

210 22/01/2026 Haleema S Usanarukannu (FTHR) House No 54, Township 
colony, Vizhinjam, 
Vizhinjam, 695521, 

Neyyaattinkara

  

211 22/01/2026 Bindhu S Sukeshini (MTHR) Palavilaputhanveedu, 
Punnamoodu, Kalliyoor, 

Pallichal, 695020, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

212 22/01/2026 ASWATHY D S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
R (FTHR)

Aswathy Bhavan, 
Mavarathala, Nellivila, 

Nellivila, 695523, 
Kovalam

  

213 22/01/2026 PRAVEEN J P PRASAD V (FTHR) JAYASREE BHAVAN, 
OLIPPUVILA, 
POONKULAM, 

VELLAYANI, 695522, 
KOVALAM

  

214 22/01/2026 Abhinand U U Unnikrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

244, Krishnamagalam, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, Kovalam

  

215 22/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR N

NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

244, Krishnamagalam, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, Kovalam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

216 22/01/2026 Asharani S Unnikrishanan Nair 
(HSBN)

244, Krishnamagalam, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, Kovalam

  

217 22/01/2026 SNEHA S SATHEESH K (FTHR) Mavuvila Veedu, 
Venniyoor, Nellivila, 

Nellivila, 695523, 
Kovalam

  

218 22/01/2026 B Madhukumar Rajalakshmi S A (WIFE) M.R Bhavan, 
Punnamoodu, Kalliyoor, 

Kalliyoor, 695042, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

219 22/01/2026 Athira K V S Soman K G (FTHR) Kamparakkal, 
Mudavoorpara, 

Pallichal, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

220 22/01/2026 SRREVILARAJ S R SUKU S (FTHR) 62/312 AVINASH, 
UCHAKKADA 

KIDARAKUZHI P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

KIDARAKUZHI, 
695523, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


